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Douglas S. Draper, La. Bar No. 5073 
ddraper@hellerdraper.com
Leslie A. Collins, La. Bar No. 14891 
lcollins@hellerdraper.com
Greta M. Brouphy, La. Bar No. 26216 
gbrouphy@hellerdraper.com
Heller, Draper & Horn, L.L.C. 
650 Poydras Street, Suite 2500 
New Orleans, LA  70130 
Telephone: (504) 299-3300 
Fax: (504) 299-3399 
Attorneys for The Dugaboy Investment Trust and Get Good Trust 

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE 
NORTHERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS 

DALLAS DIVISION 

IN RE:  * Chapter 11  
* 
* Case No. 19-34054sgj11 

HIGHLAND CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, L.P. * 
* 

Debtor  * 

NOTICE OF HEARING 

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that the Motion to Compel Compliance with Bankruptcy Rule 
2015.3 [Dkt. #2256] (the “Motion”) has been filed by The Dugaboy Investment Trust and Get 
Good Trust.  A copy of the Motion is on file with and available for review at the Office of the 
Clerk of Court of the U. S. Bankruptcy Court, Northern District of Texas, or can be obtained 
through undersigned counsel of record.  

PLEASE TAKE FURTHER NOTICE that the Debtor, Highland Capital Management, 
L.P. filed Debtor’s Opposition to Motion to Compel Compliance with Bankruptcy Rule 2015.3 
filed by Dugaboy Investment Trust and Get Good Trust, (Dkt. #2341) and the Official Committee 
of the Unsecured Creditors of Highland Capital Management, L.P. filed Joinder of the Official 
Committee of Unsecured Creditors to Debtor’s Opposition to Compel Compliance with 
Bankruptcy Rule 2015.3 filed by Dugaboy Investment Trust and Get Good Trust (Dkt. #2343) both 
documents filed on May 20, 2021.  

PLEASE TAKE FURTHER NOTICE that the hearing on the Motion has been scheduled 
for June 10, 2021 at 9:30 a.m. before the Honorable Stacey G. C. Jernigan, United States 
Bankruptcy Court for the Northern District of Texas (Dallas Division), Earle Cabell Federal 
Building, 1100 Commerce Street, 14th Floor,  Courtroom No. 1, Dallas, Texas 75242-1496, via 
the following link https://us-courts.webex.com/meet/jerniga. 
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May 24, 2021 
Respectfully submitted, 

/s/Douglas S. Draper. 
Douglas S. Draper, La. Bar No. 5073 
ddraper@hellerdraper.com
Leslie A. Collins, La. Bar No. 14891  
lcollins@hellerdraper.com
Greta M. Brouphy, La. Bar No. 26216 
gbrouphy@hellerdraper.com

Heller, Draper & Horn, L.L.C. 
650 Poydras Street, Suite 2500 
New Orleans, LA  70130 
Telephone: (504) 299-3300 
Fax: (504) 299-3399 
Attorneys for The Dugaboy Investment Trust 
 and Get Good Trust 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I do hereby certify that on the 24th day of May, 2021, I caused the above Notice of Hearing
to be served via ECF upon all parties that have registered to receive notice via the Court’s ECF 
Mailing system, which provides notice to all parties of interest as follows: 

 David G. Adams     david.g.adams@usdoj.gov, 
southwestern.taxcivil@usdoj.gov;dolores.c.lopez@usdoj.gov 

 Michael P. Aigen     michael.aigen@stinson.com, stephanie.gratt@stinson.com 
 Amy K. Anderson     aanderson@joneswalker.com, 

lfields@joneswalker.com;amy-anderson-9331@ecf.pacerpro.com 
 Zachery Z. Annable     zannable@haywardfirm.com 
 Bryan C. Assink     bryan.assink@bondsellis.com 
 Asif Attarwala     asif.attarwala@lw.com 
 Joseph E. Bain     JBain@joneswalker.com, kvrana@joneswalker.com;joseph-

bain-8368@ecf.pacerpro.com;msalinas@joneswalker.com 
 Michael I. Baird     baird.michael@pbgc.gov, efile@pbgc.gov 
 Sean M. Beach     bankfilings@ycst.com, sbeach@ycst.com 
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 Paul Richard Bessette     pbessette@KSLAW.com, 
ccisneros@kslaw.com;jworsham@kslaw.com;kbryan@kslaw.com;jcarvalho@
kslaw.com;rmatsumura@kslaw.com 

 John Y. Bonds     john@bondsellis.com 
 Larry R. Boyd     lboyd@abernathy-law.com, ljameson@abernathy-law.com 
 Jason S. Brookner     jbrookner@grayreed.com, 

lwebb@grayreed.com;acarson@grayreed.com;cpatterson@grayreed.com 
 Greta M. Brouphy     gbrouphy@hellerdraper.com, 

dhepting@hellerdraper.com;vgamble@hellerdraper.com 
 M. David Bryant     dbryant@dykema.com, csmith@dykema.com 
 Candice Marie Carson     Candice.Carson@butlersnow.com 
 Annmarie Antoniette Chiarello     achiarello@winstead.com 
 Shawn M. Christianson     schristianson@buchalter.com, 

cmcintire@buchalter.com 
 James Robertson Clarke     robbie.clarke@bondsellis.com 
 Matthew A. Clemente     mclemente@sidley.com, matthew-clemente-

8764@ecf.pacerpro.com;efilingnotice@sidley.com;ebromagen@sidley.com;aly
ssa.russell@sidley.com;dtwomey@sidley.com 

 Megan F. Clontz     mclontz@spencerfane.com, lvargas@spencerfane.com 
 Andrew Clubok     andrew.clubok@lw.com, andrew-clubok-

9012@ecf.pacerpro.com,ny-courtmail@lw.com 
 Leslie A. Collins     lcollins@hellerdraper.com 
 David Grant Crooks     dcrooks@foxrothschild.com, 

etaylor@foxrothschild.com,jsagui@foxrothschild.com,plabov@foxrothschild.c
om,jmanfrey@foxrothschild.com 

 Deborah Rose Deitsch-Perez     deborah.deitschperez@stinson.com, 
patricia.tomasky@stinson.com;kinga.mccoy@stinson.com 

 Gregory V. Demo     gdemo@pszjlaw.com, 
jo'neill@pszjlaw.com;ljones@pszjlaw.com;jfried@pszjlaw.com;ikharasch@ps
zjlaw.com;jmorris@pszjlaw.com;jpomerantz@pszjlaw.com;hwinograd@pszjla
w.com;kyee@pszjlaw.com;lsc@pszjlaw.com 

 Casey William Doherty     casey.doherty@dentons.com, 
dawn.brown@dentons.com;Melinda.sanchez@dentons.com;docket.general.lit.d
al@dentons.com 

 Douglas S. Draper     ddraper@hellerdraper.com, 
dhepting@hellerdraper.com;vgamble@hellerdraper.com 

 Lauren Kessler Drawhorn     lauren.drawhorn@wickphillips.com, 
samantha.tandy@wickphillips.com 

 Vickie L. Driver     Vickie.Driver@crowedunlevy.com, 
crissie.stephenson@crowedunlevy.com;seth.sloan@crowedunlevy.com;elisa.w
eaver@crowedunlevy.com;ecf@crowedunlevy.com 
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 Jonathan T. Edwards     jonathan.edwards@alston.com 
 Jason Alexander Enright     jenright@winstead.com 
 Robert Joel Feinstein     rfeinstein@pszjlaw.com 
 Matthew Gold     courts@argopartners.net 
 Bojan Guzina     bguzina@sidley.com 
 Margaret Michelle Hartmann     michelle.hartmann@bakermckenzie.com 
 Thomas G. Haskins     thaskins@btlaw.com 
 Melissa S. Hayward     MHayward@HaywardFirm.com, 

mholmes@HaywardFirm.com 
 Michael Scott Held     mheld@jw.com, lcrumble@jw.com 
 Gregory Getty Hesse     ghesse@HuntonAK.com, 

astowe@HuntonAK.com;tcanada@HuntonAK.com;creeves@HuntonAK.com 
 Juliana Hoffman     jhoffman@sidley.com, 

txefilingnotice@sidley.com;julianna-hoffman-8287@ecf.pacerpro.com 
 A. Lee Hogewood     lee.hogewood@klgates.com, 

haley.fields@klgates.com;matthew.houston@klgates.com;mary-
beth.pearson@klgates.com;litigation.docketing@klgates.com;Emily.mather@k
lgates.com;Artoush.varshosaz@klgates.com 

 Warren Horn     whorn@hellerdraper.com, 
dhepting@hellerdraper.com;vgamble@hellerdraper.com 

 John J. Kane     jkane@krcl.com, ecf@krcl.com;jkane@ecf.courtdrive.com 
 Jason Patrick Kathman     jkathman@spencerfane.com, 

gpronske@spencerfane.com;mclontz@spencerfane.com;lvargas@spencerfane.
com 

 Edwin Paul Keiffer     pkeiffer@romclaw.com, bwallace@romclaw.com 
 Jeffrey Kurtzman     kurtzman@kurtzmansteady.com 
 Phillip L. Lamberson     plamberson@winstead.com 
 Lisa L. Lambert     lisa.l.lambert@usdoj.gov 
 Michael Justin Lang     mlang@cwl.law, 

nvazquez@cwl.law;aohlinger@cwl.law;jgonzales@cwl.law;vpatterson@cwl.la
w 

 Edward J. Leen     eleen@mkbllp.com 
 Paul M. Lopez     bankruptcy@abernathy-law.com 
 Faheem A. Mahmooth     mahmooth.faheem@pbgc.gov, efile@pbgc.gov 
 Ryan E. Manns     ryan.manns@nortonrosefulbright.com 
 Brant C. Martin     brant.martin@wickphillips.com, 

samantha.tandy@wickphillips.com 
 Brent Ryan McIlwain     brent.mcilwain@hklaw.com, 

robert.jones@hklaw.com;brian.smith@hklaw.com 
 Thomas M. Melsheimer     tmelsheimer@winston.com, tom-melsheimer-

7823@ecf.pacerpro.com 
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 Paige Holden Montgomery     pmontgomery@sidley.com, 
txefilingnotice@sidley.com;paige-montgomery-
7756@ecf.pacerpro.com;crognes@sidley.com;ebromagen@sidley.com;efilingn
otice@sidley.com 

 J. Seth Moore     smoore@ctstlaw.com, jsteele@ctstlaw.com 
 John A. Morris     jmorris@pszjlaw.com 
 Edmon L. Morton     emorton@ycst.com 
 Holland N. O'Neil     honeil@foley.com, 

jcharrison@foley.com;acordero@foley.com;holly-holland-oneil-
3540@ecf.pacerpro.com 

 Rakhee V. Patel     rpatel@winstead.com, 
dgalindo@winstead.com;achiarello@winstead.com 

 Charles Martin Persons     cpersons@sidley.com 
 Louis M. Phillips     louis.phillips@kellyhart.com, june.alcantara-

davis@kellyhart.com 
 Mark A. Platt     mplatt@fbtlaw.com, aortiz@fbtlaw.com 
 Jeffrey Nathan Pomerantz     jpomerantz@pszjlaw.com 
 Kimberly A. Posin     kim.posin@lw.com, colleen.rico@lw.com 
 Jeff P. Prostok     jprostok@forsheyprostok.com, 

lbreedlove@forsheyprostok.com;calendar@forsheyprostok.com;calendar_0573
@ecf.courtdrive.com;jprostok@ecf.courtdrive.com 

 Linda D. Reece     lreece@pbfcm.com 
 Penny Packard Reid     preid@sidley.com, 

txefilingnotice@sidley.com;penny-reid-
4098@ecf.pacerpro.com;ncade@sidley.com 

 Suzanne K. Rosen     srosen@forsheyprostok.com, 
lbreedlove@forsheyprostok.com;calendar@forsheyprostok.com;srosen@ecf.co
urtdrive.com;calendar_0573@ecf.courtdrive.com 

 Davor Rukavina     drukavina@munsch.com 
 Amanda Melanie Rush     asrush@jonesday.com 
 Alyssa Russell     alyssa.russell@sidley.com 
 Mazin Ahmad Sbaiti     mas@sbaitilaw.com, 

krj@sbaitilaw.com;jeb@sbaitilaw.com 
 Douglas J. Schneller     douglas.schneller@rimonlaw.com 
 Michelle E. Shriro     mshriro@singerlevick.com, 

scotton@singerlevick.com;tguillory@singerlevick.com 
 Nicole Skolnekovich     nskolnekovich@hunton.com, 

astowe@huntonak.com;creeves@huntonak.com 
 Jared M. Slade     jared.slade@alston.com 
 Frances Anne Smith     frances.smith@judithwross.com, 

michael.coulombe@judithwross.com 
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 Eric A. Soderlund     eric.soderlund@judithwross.com 
 Martin A. Sosland     martin.sosland@butlersnow.com, 

ecf.notices@butlersnow.com,velvet.johnson@butlersnow.com 
 Laurie A. Spindler     Laurie.Spindler@lgbs.com, Dora.Casiano-

Perez@lgbs.com;dallas.bankruptcy@lgbs.com 
 Jonathan D. Sundheimer     jsundhimer@btlaw.com 
 Kesha Tanabe     kesha@tanabelaw.com 
 Clay M. Taylor     clay.taylor@bondsellis.com, 

krista.hillman@bondsellis.com 
 Chad D. Timmons     bankruptcy@abernathy-law.com 
 Dennis M. Twomey     dtwomey@sidley.com 
 Basil A. Umari     BUmari@dykema.com, pelliott@dykema.com 
 United States Trustee     ustpregion06.da.ecf@usdoj.gov 
 Artoush Varshosaz     artoush.varshosaz@klgates.com, 

Julie.garrett@klgates.com 
 Julian Preston Vasek     jvasek@munsch.com 
 Donna K. Webb     donna.webb@usdoj.gov, 

brian.stoltz@usdoj.gov;CaseView.ECF@usdoj.gov;brooke.lewis@usdoj.gov 
 Jaclyn C. Weissgerber     bankfilings@ycst.com, jweissgerber@ycst.com 
 Elizabeth Weller     dallas.bankruptcy@publicans.com, dora.casiano-

perez@lgbs.com;Melissa.palo@lgbs.com 
 Daniel P. Winikka     danw@lfdslaw.com, 

craigs@lfdslaw.com,dawnw@lfdslaw.com,ivys@lfdslaw.com 
 Hayley R. Winograd     hwinograd@pszjlaw.com 
 Megan Young-John     myoung-john@porterhedges.com 

/s/Douglas S. Draper
Douglas S. Draper, La. Bar No. 5073 
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